Position

Manager, Rehabilitation

Physical Therapist Il

Physical Therapist Il

Physical Therapist Il

Physical Therapist Il

Physical Therapist Il

Physical Therapist Il

Physical Therapist Il

Physical Therapy Aide

Physical Therapist Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Slh Physical Therapy
Reha

Slh Physical Therapy
Reha

Slh Physical Therapy
Reha

Slh Physical Therapy
Reha

Slh Physical Therapy
Reha

Slh Physical Therapy
Reha

Slh Physical Therapy
Reha

Slh Physical Therapy
Reha

Slh Physical Therapy
Reha

Slh Physical Therapy
Reha

Total Wages

$161,867

$146,382

$143,799

$143,050

$142,760

$138,938

$135,113

$97,011

$65,714

$10,654

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$65,928

$31,419

$26,893

$37,105

$59,673

$37,240

$37,287

$0

$23,527

$0



