Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager, Rehabilitation		Alameda Health System	Slh Physical Therapy Reha	\$161,867	\$65,928
Physical Therapist II		Alameda Health System	Slh Physical Therapy Reha	\$146,382	\$31,419
Physical Therapist II		Alameda Health System	Slh Physical Therapy Reha	\$143,799	\$26,893
Physical Therapist II		Alameda Health System	Slh Physical Therapy Reha	\$143,050	\$37,105
Physical Therapist II		Alameda Health System	Slh Physical Therapy Reha	\$142,760	\$59,673
Physical Therapist II		Alameda Health System	Slh Physical Therapy Reha	\$138,938	\$37,240
Physical Therapist II		Alameda Health System	Slh Physical Therapy Reha	\$135,113	\$37,287
Physical Therapist II		Alameda Health System	Slh Physical Therapy Reha	\$97,011	\$0
Physical Therapy Aide		Alameda Health System	Slh Physical Therapy Reha	\$65,714	\$23,527
Physical Therapist II		Alameda Health System	Slh Physical Therapy Reha	\$10,654	\$0